

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Ingredients Group BV

Noorderstraat 1c Alkmaar 1823CS, Netherlands November 28, 2023 15 Kislev 5784 Account: YV2U6FU7

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Royal Ingredients Group BV of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#
Brand: Royal Lion			
Bamboo Fibers	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKF3UGLYRB5
Calcium Propionate	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKBYYHH1PPA
Chia Seeds, Organic and Conventional	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKIMGSUR3BR
Corn Starch	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKEE5R5G71D

Zvi Goldberg, Kashrus Administrator

July 31, 2024

Page 1 of 5



STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Ingredients Group BV

Noorderstraat 1c Alkmaar 1823CS, Netherlands November 28, 2023 15 Kislev 5784 Account: YV2U6FU7

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Royal Ingredients Group BV of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#
Brand: Royal Lion			
Glucose Monohydrate (dextrose)	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKUZ4XICKTR
Maltodextrin	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKXSC62PJIN
Moulding Corn Starch	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SK6PLV05LGK
Organic Vital Wheat Gluten	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKHI1XMAZBF

Zvi Goldberg, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH
July 31, 2024

Page 2 of 5



STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Ingredients Group BV

Noorderstraat 1c Alkmaar 1823CS, Netherlands November 28, 2023 15 Kislev 5784 Account: YV2U6FU7

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Royal Ingredients Group BV of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#
Brand: Royal Lion			
Potato Flakes	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKILIYL767L
Potato Granules	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKJ24HYPJAG
Potato Starch, Conventional	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SK7NGAP3YXE
Potato Starch, Organic	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKSZX1LCPRH

Zvi Goldberg, Kashrus Administrator

July 31, 2024

Page 3 of 5



STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Ingredients Group BV

Noorderstraat 1c Alkmaar 1823CS, Netherlands November 28, 2023 15 Kislev 5784 Account: YV2U6FU7

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Royal Ingredients Group BV of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#
Brand: Royal Lion			
Quinoa Seeds, (Lot # begins with production year)	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKRDAQDI54X
Rice Flour	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKVJPGJUG3F
Tapioca Dextrin	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SK6JHDB3N4R
Tapioca Starch, Conventional	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKF0P4IM01E

Zvi Goldberg, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH
July 31, 2024

Page 4 of 5



STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Ingredients Group BV

Noorderstraat 1c Alkmaar 1823CS, Netherlands November 28, 2023 15 Kislev 5784 Account: YV2U6FU7

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Royal Ingredients Group BV of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#		
Brand: Royal Lion	Brand: Royal Lion				
Tapioca Starch, Organic	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKGVSL68DG0		
Wheat Gluten, Conventional (Wheat Protein)	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SKWTNPJX0J0		
Wheat Starch	Pareve	Approved when distributed in North America by Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA and label states Royal Ingredients Group BV or Royal Ingredients USA.	SK8RNZCPILU		

Zvi Goldberg, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH July 31, 2024

Page 5 of 5